

Whiskey Tradition gift box


Joe & Seph's Caramel Macchiato & Whisky Gourmet Popcorn 70g e

Air-popped popcorn coated in our smooth caramel with a Macchiato & 5% Scotch Whisky.


Ingredients: Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Whisky (5%), Coffee.

Warning! Popcorn may contain unpopped kernels.

Jack Daniel's® Tennessee Sour mash Whiskey 50ml 40% vol

KNOW YOUR LIMITS		2 UK Units
The UK Chief Medical Officers recommend adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units a week		
DRINK RESPONSIBLY		

Jack Daniel's® Tennessee Honey Liqueur 50ml 35% vol

KNOW YOUR LIMITS		1.8 UK Units
The UK Chief Medical Officers recommend adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units a week		
DRINK RESPONSIBLY		

Longtail Ginger Lime Mixer 200ml e

Enjoy the fresh, green edge of lime, warmed by soft, Jamaican style gingers, with hidden depths from a mix of chai spices.

Ingredients: Carbonated Water, Sugar, Lime Juice From Concentrate (5%), Ginger Root extract, Natural Flavours, Chai Spice Extract, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Glycerol Esters of Wood Rosins.

Longtail Blood Orange Mixer 200ml e

Enjoy the heat of Caribbean spices, refreshed by an infusion of bitter chinotto and botanical gentian.

Ingredients: Carbonated Water, Sugar, Orange Juice From Concentrate (5%), Natural Flavours, Blood Orange Extract, Acid (Citric Acid), Red Grapefruit Extract, Natural Colour (Caramel Sugar Syrup), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid).

COCO Cold Brew Coffee Dark Chocolate 80g e

Ingredients: Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**Soya Lecithin**), Vanilla extract, Coffee (<1%).
Dark chocolate contains: cocoa solids 61% minimum.

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. Popcorn made in a factory that handles nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds.

Nutritional Information Typical values	Caramel Macchiato & Whisky Popcorn per 100g	Ginger Lime Mixer per 100ml	Blood Orange Mixer per 100ml	Coffee Dark Chocolate per 100g
Energy	2039kJ / 486kcal	123kJ / 30kcal	122kJ / 30kcal	2422kJ / 579kcal
Fat of which Saturates	22g 14g	0g 0g	0g 0g	41g 24g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars	69g 40g	6.6g 6.1g	6.7g 6.7g	49g 38g
Protein	3.5g	0g	0g	5.4g
Salt	0.9g	0g	0g	0g

Care Instructions: Wash glass in warm soapy water and dry thoroughly before first use. Hand wash only, not suitable for dishwasher use.

Storage: Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight. Once popcorn open reseal bag and consume within 5 days.

Glass made in China.

Popcorn produced in the UK

Whiskey distilled and bottled by Jack Daniel Distillery USA.

Mixers made in the UK.

Chocolate produced in Edinburgh.